
Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: 

Advertised:  May 6, 2014  (Agenda Item:  3-26)
Addenda: 1 (5/22/2014)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 28, 2014 PROJECT No. B6-0459, Federal Aid No. HSIPL - 5956(190)

Company Name
Base Bid 

Schedule A
Subtotal

Base Bid 
Schedule B

Subtotal

Alternate Bid 
Schedule 1

Subtotal

Alternate Bid 
Schedule 2

Subtotal

Alternate Bid 
Schedule 3

Subtotal
Total

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE 533,720.00 76,715.00 160,765.00 145,225.00 1,500.00 $917,925.00

1 Roadway Engineering 525,932.00 46,536.50 148,625.00 120,590.00 3,000.00 $844,683.50

2 Skanska USA Civil West CA 598,819.00 102,717.00 96,450.00 83,340.00 3,600.00 $884,926.00

3 Hillcrest Contracting 565,978.55 85,789.00 140,391.00 148,005.00 2,310.00 $942,473.55

4 All American Asphalt 599,550.00 78,000.00 165,000.00 135,000.00 3,900.00 $981,450.00

Average Bid Prices $572,569.89 $78,260.63 $137,616.50 $121,733.75 $3,202.50 $913,383.26

Agua Mansa Road and market Street Traffic Signal and Street Improvement Project, in the City of Jurupa 
Valley

Agua Mansa Rd and Market St.V2:  Web-Summary Sub Totals
Updated:  5/28/2014 Page 1 of 1



Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids
 
Advertised:  May 6, 2014  (Agenda Item:  3-26)
Addenda: 1 (5/22/2014)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 28, 2014

Base Bid Schedule A (Traffic Signal and Street Improvements)

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM LIKE BID 
ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 760090 MOBILIZATION, DE-MOBILIZATION AND FINAL CLEANUP N/A LS 1 24,000.00 24,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
2 066102 DUST ABATEMENT N/A LS 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 1,600.00 1,600.00
3 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY N/A LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,300.00 2,300.00
4 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL N/A LS 1 1,250.00 1,250.00 9,000.00 9,000.00
5 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM N/A LS 1 25,000.00 25,000.00 9,000.00 9,000.00
6 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING N/A LS 1 11,000.00 11,000.00 5,400.00 5,400.00
7 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION Like 1 CY 1,800 25.00 45,000.00 35.50 63,900.00
8 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT - TYPE A Like 2 TON 460 85.00 39,100.00 75.00 34,500.00
9 390129 HOT MIX ASPHALT - TYPE C Like 3 TON 1,540 90.00 138,600.00 67.00 103,180.00
10 260201 AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 2 Like 4 CY 800 30.00 24,000.00 40.00 32,000.00
11 394001 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212 - 6") N/A LF 380 3.00 1,140.00 15.00 5,700.00
12 017302 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS GUTTER) (CRS 209) N/A SQFT 1,375 7.00 9,625.00 8.80 12,100.00
13 731501 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB) (TYPE C CRS 202) N/A LF 10 35.00 350.00 23.00 230.00
14 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403, CASE B) N/A EA 4 2,000.00 8,000.00 2,700.00 10,800.00
15 731519 MINOR CONCRETE (STAMPED COLORED CONCRETE) N/A SQFT 2,600 7.00 18,200.00 7.00 18,200.00
16 15602 FUNDING AWARENESS SIGN N/A EA 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 650.00 650.00
17 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPING AND PAVEMENT MARKING N/A SQFT 1,130 1.50 1,695.00 2.75 3,107.50
18 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING N/A SQFT 1,015 4.00 4,060.00 4.10 4,161.50
19 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) N/A LF 5,200 0.75 3,900.00 0.61 3,172.00
20 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) N/A EA 165 5.00 825.00 4.40 726.00
21 000003 REMOVE AND SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGNS N/A EA 15 75.00 1,125.00 33.00 495.00
22 152390 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN N/A EA 4 150.00 600.00 165.00 660.00
23 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST N/A EA 15 250.00 3,750.00 270.00 4,050.00
24 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING N/A LS 1 152,000.00 152,000.00 166,000.00 166,000.00
25 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) N/A FA 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

533,720.00 525,932.00

PROJECT: Agua Mansa Road and market Street Traffic Signal and 
Street Improvement Project, in the City of Jurupa Valley

PROJECT No. B6-0459, Federal Aid No. HSIPL-5956(190)
1

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE Roadway Engineering
Mira Loma, CA 91752

Base Bid Sch. A Sub-Total
Items 1-25

Agua Mansa Rd and Market St.V2:  SUMMARY-WEB
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids
 
Advertised:  May 6, 2014  (Agenda Item:  3-26)
Addenda: 1 (5/22/2014)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 28, 2014

PROJECT: Agua Mansa Road and market Street Traffic Signal and 
Street Improvement Project, in the City of Jurupa Valley

PROJECT No. B6-0459, Federal Aid No. HSIPL-5956(190)

Base Bid Schedule B (Storm Drain)

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM LIKE BID 
ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

26 760090 MOBILIZATION, DE-MOBILIZATION AND FINAL CLEANUP N/A LS 1 3,500.00 3,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
27 066102 DUST ABATEMENT N/A LS 1 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
28 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL N/A LS 1 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,200.00 1,200.00
29 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM N/A LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
30 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION Like 1 CY 27 25.00 675.00 35.50 958.50
31 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT - TYPE A Like 2 TON 6 85.00 510.00 75.00 450.00
32 390129 HOT MIX ASPHALT - TYPE C Like 3 TON 19 90.00 1,710.00 67.00 1,273.00
33 260201 AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 2 Like 4 CY 10 30.00 300.00 40.00 400.00
34 650424 36" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE CLASS IV N/A LF 44 180.00 7,920.00 150.00 6,600.00
35 650416 24" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE CLASS IV N/A LF 7 300.00 2,100.00 145.00 1,015.00
36 650411 18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE CLASS IV N/A LF 6 300.00 1,800.00 140.00 840.00
37 731507 MINOR CONCRETE (GUTTER DEPRESSION) (CRS 311) N/A EA 4 1,500.00 6,000.00 950.00 3,800.00

38 510502 MINOR CONCRETE (MINOR STRUCTURE) (CONCRETE COLLAR PER 
RCFCD STD. M803) N/A EA 4 800.00 3,200.00 250.00 1,000.00

39 707050 DRAINAGE INLET (CRS 300, W = 21') N/A EA 4 9,000.00 36,000.00 6,000.00 24,000.00

76,715.00 46,536.50

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM LIKE BID 
ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

40 760090 MOBILIZATION, DE-MOBILIZATION AND FINAL CLEANUP N/A LS 1 7,500.00 7,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
41 066102 DUST ABATEMENT N/A LS 1 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
42 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL N/A LS 1 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,200.00 1,200.00
43 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM N/A LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
44 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING N/A LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
45 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION N/A CY 830 25.00 20,750.00 41.00 34,030.00
46 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT - TYPE A N/A TON 205 85.00 17,425.00 78.50 16,092.50
47 390129 HOT MIX ASPHALT - TYPE C N/A TON 695 90.00 62,550.00 69.50 48,302.50
48 260201 AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 2 N/A CY 360 30.00 10,800.00 40.00 14,400.00
49 394001 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212 - 6") N/A LF 280 3.00 840.00 15.00 4,200.00
50 731519 MINOR CONCRETE (STAMPED COLORED CONCRETE) N/A SQFT 3,200 7.00 22,400.00 7.00 22,400.00
51 152440 ADJUST  MANHOLE TO GRADE [STORM DRAIN] N/A EA 1 500.00 500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

160,765.00 148,625.00

Roadway Engineering
Mira Loma, CA 91752Alternate Bid Schedule 1 (Market Street Pavement Rehabilitation, Sta. 16+50 to Sta. 19+25)

Roadway Engineering
Mira Loma, CA 91752

1
COUNTY'S ESTIMATE

1
COUNTY'S ESTIMATE

Items 26-39

Alt. Bid Sch. 1 Sub-Total

Base Bid Sch.B Sub-Total

Items 40-51
Agua Mansa Rd and Market St.V2:  SUMMARY-WEB
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids
 
Advertised:  May 6, 2014  (Agenda Item:  3-26)
Addenda: 1 (5/22/2014)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 28, 2014

PROJECT: Agua Mansa Road and market Street Traffic Signal and 
Street Improvement Project, in the City of Jurupa Valley

PROJECT No. B6-0459, Federal Aid No. HSIPL-5956(190)

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM LIKE BID 
ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

52 760090 MOBILIZATION, DE-MOBILIZATION AND FINAL CLEANUP N/A LS 1 7,000.00 7,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
53 066102 DUST ABATEMENT N/A LS 1 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
54 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL N/A LS 1 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,200.00 1,200.00
55 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM N/A LS 1 20,000.00 20,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
56 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING N/A LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
57 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION N/A CY 635 25.00 15,875.00 40.00 25,400.00
58 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT - TYPE A N/A TON 160 85.00 13,600.00 78.50 12,560.00
59 390129 HOT MIX ASPHALT - TYPE C N/A TON 540 90.00 48,600.00 69.50 37,530.00
60 260201 AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 2 N/A CY 275 30.00 8,250.00 40.00 11,000.00
61 731519 MINOR CONCRETE (STAMPED COLORED CONCRETE) N/A SQFT 3,700 7.00 25,900.00 7.00 25,900.00

145,225.00 120,590.00

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM LIKE BID 
ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

62 152440 ADJUST  MANHOLE TO GRADE [SEWER] N/A EA 3 500.00 1,500.00 1,000.00 3,000.00

1,500.00 3,000.00

917,925.00 844,683.50

1
COUNTY'S ESTIMATE

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE
1

Mira Loma, CA 91752
Roadway Engineering

Roadway Engineering

Project Total

Item 52-61
Alt. Bid Sch. 2 Sub-Total

Alternate Bid Schedule 2 (Market Street Pavement Rehabilitation, Sta. 10+00 to Sta. 12+50)

Alternate Bid Schedule 3 (RCSD) Mira Loma, CA 91752

Alt. Bid Sch. 3 Sub-Total
Item 62

Items 1-62

Agua Mansa Rd and Market St.V2:  SUMMARY-WEB
Updated:  5/28/2014 Page 3 of 9



Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids
 
Advertised:  May 6, 2014  (Agenda Item:  3-26)
Addenda: 1 (5/22/2014)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 28, 2014

PROJECT: Agua Mansa Road and market Street Traffic Signal and 
Street Improvement Project, in the City of Jurupa Valley

PROJECT No. B6-0459, Federal Aid No. HSIPL-5956(190)

Base Bid Schedule A (Traffic Signal and Street Improvements) , 

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM LIKE BID 
ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 760090 MOBILIZATION, DE-MOBILIZATION AND FINAL CLEANUP N/A LS 1 89,300.00 89,300.00 13,000.00 13,000.00
2 066102 DUST ABATEMENT N/A LS 1 26,000.00 26,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
3 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY N/A LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,200.00 1,200.00
4 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL N/A LS 1 6,700.00 6,700.00 4,500.00 4,500.00
5 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM N/A LS 1 18,500.00 18,500.00 13,000.00 13,000.00
6 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING N/A LS 1 5,600.00 5,600.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
7 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION Like 1 CY 1,800 28.00 50,400.00 50.00 90,000.00
8 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT - TYPE A Like 2 TON 460 94.00 43,240.00 77.00 35,420.00
9 390129 HOT MIX ASPHALT - TYPE C Like 3 TON 1,540 83.00 127,820.00 81.00 124,740.00
10 260201 AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 2 Like 4 CY 800 27.00 21,600.00 60.00 48,000.00
11 394001 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212 - 6") N/A LF 380 13.00 4,940.00 5.30 2,014.00
12 017302 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS GUTTER) (CRS 209) N/A SQFT 1,375 12.00 16,500.00 11.70 16,087.50
13 731501 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB) (TYPE C CRS 202) N/A LF 10 60.00 600.00 36.60 366.00
14 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403, CASE B) N/A EA 4 3,400.00 13,600.00 3,400.00 13,600.00
15 731519 MINOR CONCRETE (STAMPED COLORED CONCRETE) N/A SQFT 2,600 6.00 15,600.00 7.40 19,240.00
16 15602 FUNDING AWARENESS SIGN N/A EA 1 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
17 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPING AND PAVEMENT MARKING N/A SQFT 1,130 3.00 3,390.00 1.55 1,751.50
18 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING N/A SQFT 1,015 4.40 4,466.00 4.12 4,181.80
19 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) N/A LF 5,200 0.80 4,160.00 0.57 2,964.00
20 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) N/A EA 165 5.00 825.00 5.15 849.75
21 000003 REMOVE AND SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGNS N/A EA 15 40.00 600.00 41.00 615.00
22 152390 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN N/A EA 4 180.00 720.00 206.00 824.00
23 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST N/A EA 15 300.00 4,500.00 275.00 4,125.00
24 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING N/A LS 1 122,258.00 122,258.00 137,000.00 137,000.00
25 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) N/A FA 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

598,819.00 565,978.55
Base Bid Sch. A Sub-Total
Items 1-25

2
Skanska USA Civil West CA Hillcrest Contracting

Corona, CA 92878 

3

Riveside, CA  92509

Agua Mansa Rd and Market St.V2:  SUMMARY-WEB
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids
 
Advertised:  May 6, 2014  (Agenda Item:  3-26)
Addenda: 1 (5/22/2014)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 28, 2014

PROJECT: Agua Mansa Road and market Street Traffic Signal and 
Street Improvement Project, in the City of Jurupa Valley

PROJECT No. B6-0459, Federal Aid No. HSIPL-5956(190)

Base Bid Schedule B (Storm Drain)

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM LIKE BID 
ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

26 760090 MOBILIZATION, DE-MOBILIZATION AND FINAL CLEANUP N/A LS 1 1,500.00 1,500.00 13,000.00 13,000.00
27 066102 DUST ABATEMENT N/A LS 1 6,000.00 6,000.00 500.00 500.00
28 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL N/A LS 1 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
29 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM N/A LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 1,600.00 1,600.00
30 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION Like 1 CY 27 28.00 756.00 50.00 1,350.00
31 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT - TYPE A Like 2 TON 6 94.00 564.00 77.00 462.00
32 390129 HOT MIX ASPHALT - TYPE C Like 3 TON 19 83.00 1,577.00 81.00 1,539.00
33 260201 AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 2 Like 4 CY 10 27.00 270.00 60.00 600.00
34 650424 36" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE CLASS IV N/A LF 44 320.00 14,080.00 296.00 13,024.00
35 650416 24" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE CLASS IV N/A LF 7 750.00 5,250.00 74.00 518.00
36 650411 18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE CLASS IV N/A LF 6 820.00 4,920.00 86.00 516.00
37 731507 MINOR CONCRETE (GUTTER DEPRESSION) (CRS 311) N/A EA 4 1,900.00 7,600.00 4,500.00 18,000.00

38 510502 MINOR CONCRETE (MINOR STRUCTURE) (CONCRETE COLLAR PER 
RCFCD STD. M803) N/A EA 4 1,500.00 6,000.00 620.00 2,480.00

39 707050 DRAINAGE INLET (CRS 300, W = 21') N/A EA 4 12,000.00 48,000.00 7,800.00 31,200.00

102,717.00 85,789.00

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM LIKE BID 
ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

40 760090 MOBILIZATION, DE-MOBILIZATION AND FINAL CLEANUP N/A LS 1 500.00 500.00 1,900.00 1,900.00
41 066102 DUST ABATEMENT N/A LS 1 500.00 500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
42 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL N/A LS 1 500.00 500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
43 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM N/A LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
44 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING N/A LS 1 500.00 500.00 2,700.00 2,700.00
45 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION N/A CY 830 10.00 8,300.00 40.00 33,200.00
46 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT - TYPE A N/A TON 205 63.00 12,915.00 74.00 15,170.00
47 390129 HOT MIX ASPHALT - TYPE C N/A TON 695 69.00 47,955.00 63.00 43,785.00
48 260201 AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 2 N/A CY 360 20.00 7,200.00 40.00 14,400.00
49 394001 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212 - 6") N/A LF 280 11.00 3,080.00 7.20 2,016.00
50 731519 MINOR CONCRETE (STAMPED COLORED CONCRETE) N/A SQFT 3,200 4.00 12,800.00 7.10 22,720.00
51 152440 ADJUST  MANHOLE TO GRADE [STORM DRAIN] N/A EA 1 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

96,450.00 140,391.00

2

Riveside, CA  92509

Riveside, CA  92509

2 3
Skanska USA Civil West CA

Base Bid Sch.B Sub-Total

Hillcrest Contracting
Corona, CA 92878 

Items 26-39

Skanska USA Civil West CA
Alternate Bid Schedule 1 (Market Street Pavement Rehabilitation, Sta. 16+50 to Sta. 19+25)

Alt. Bid Sch. 1 Sub-Total
Items 40-51

3
Hillcrest Contracting
Corona, CA 92878 
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids
 
Advertised:  May 6, 2014  (Agenda Item:  3-26)
Addenda: 1 (5/22/2014)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 28, 2014

PROJECT: Agua Mansa Road and market Street Traffic Signal and 
Street Improvement Project, in the City of Jurupa Valley

PROJECT No. B6-0459, Federal Aid No. HSIPL-5956(190)

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM LIKE BID 
ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

52 760090 MOBILIZATION, DE-MOBILIZATION AND FINAL CLEANUP N/A LS 1 500.00 500.00 1,900.00 1,900.00
53 066102 DUST ABATEMENT N/A LS 1 500.00 500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
54 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL N/A LS 1 500.00 500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
55 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM N/A LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
56 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING N/A LS 1 500.00 500.00 2,700.00 2,700.00
57 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION N/A CY 635 20.00 12,700.00 87.00 55,245.00
58 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT - TYPE A N/A TON 160 63.00 10,080.00 78.00 12,480.00
59 390129 HOT MIX ASPHALT - TYPE C N/A TON 540 69.00 37,260.00 65.00 35,100.00
60 260201 AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 2 N/A CY 275 20.00 5,500.00 42.00 11,550.00
61 731519 MINOR CONCRETE (STAMPED COLORED CONCRETE) N/A SQFT 3,700 4.00 14,800.00 6.90 25,530.00

83,340.00 148,005.00

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM LIKE BID 
ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

62 152440 ADJUST  MANHOLE TO GRADE [SEWER] N/A EA 3 1,200.00 3,600.00 770.00 2,310.00

3,600.00 2,310.00

Riveside, CA  92509

2

2
Skanska USA Civil West CA

Riveside, CA  92509

942,473.55884,926.00

Corona, CA 92878 

3
Hillcrest Contracting
Corona, CA 92878 

Skanska USA Civil West CA

Alternate Bid Schedule 2 (Market Street Pavement Rehabilitation, Sta. 10+00 to Sta. 12+50)

Alt. Bid Sch. 2 Sub-Total
Item 52-61

Alternate Bid Schedule 3 (RCSD)

Alt. Bid Sch. 3 Sub-Total
Item 62

Project Total
Items 1-62

3
Hillcrest Contracting

Agua Mansa Rd and Market St.V2:  SUMMARY-WEB
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids
 
Advertised:  May 6, 2014  (Agenda Item:  3-26)
Addenda: 1 (5/22/2014)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 28, 2014

PROJECT: Agua Mansa Road and market Street Traffic Signal and 
Street Improvement Project, in the City of Jurupa Valley

PROJECT No. B6-0459, Federal Aid No. HSIPL-5956(190)

Base Bid Schedule A (Traffic Signal and Street Improvements) , 

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM LIKE BID 
ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 760090 MOBILIZATION, DE-MOBILIZATION AND FINAL CLEANUP N/A LS 1 24,000.00 24,000.00
2 066102 DUST ABATEMENT N/A LS 1 7,000.00 7,000.00
3 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY N/A LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00
4 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL N/A LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00
5 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM N/A LS 1 54,131.50 54,131.50
6 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING N/A LS 1 11,000.00 11,000.00
7 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION Like 1 CY 1,800 49.00 88,200.00
8 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT - TYPE A Like 2 TON 460 80.00 36,800.00
9 390129 HOT MIX ASPHALT - TYPE C Like 3 TON 1,540 68.00 104,720.00
10 260201 AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 2 Like 4 CY 800 45.00 36,000.00
11 394001 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212 - 6") N/A LF 380 6.00 2,280.00
12 017302 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS GUTTER) (CRS 209) N/A SQFT 1,375 14.50 19,937.50
13 731501 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB) (TYPE C CRS 202) N/A LF 10 75.00 750.00
14 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403, CASE B) N/A EA 4 4,900.00 19,600.00
15 731519 MINOR CONCRETE (STAMPED COLORED CONCRETE) N/A SQFT 2,600 8.25 21,450.00
16 15602 FUNDING AWARENESS SIGN N/A EA 1 1,300.00 1,300.00
17 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPING AND PAVEMENT MARKING N/A SQFT 1,130 0.20 226.00
18 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING N/A SQFT 1,015 3.00 3,045.00
19 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) N/A LF 5,200 0.25 1,300.00
20 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) N/A EA 165 4.00 660.00
21 000003 REMOVE AND SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGNS N/A EA 15 40.00 600.00
22 152390 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN N/A EA 4 200.00 800.00
23 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST N/A EA 15 250.00 3,750.00
24 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING N/A LS 1 140,000.00 140,000.00
25 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) N/A FA 1 15,000.00 15,000.00

599,550.00
Base Bid Sch. A Sub-Total
Items 1-25

4
All American Asphalt

Corona, CA 92878 
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids
 
Advertised:  May 6, 2014  (Agenda Item:  3-26)
Addenda: 1 (5/22/2014)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 28, 2014

PROJECT: Agua Mansa Road and market Street Traffic Signal and 
Street Improvement Project, in the City of Jurupa Valley

PROJECT No. B6-0459, Federal Aid No. HSIPL-5956(190)

Base Bid Schedule B (Storm Drain)

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM LIKE BID 
ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

26 760090 MOBILIZATION, DE-MOBILIZATION AND FINAL CLEANUP N/A LS 1 3,500.00 3,500.00
27 066102 DUST ABATEMENT N/A LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00
28 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL N/A LS 1 500.00 500.00
29 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM N/A LS 1 535.00 535.00
30 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION Like 1 CY 27 49.00 1,323.00
31 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT - TYPE A Like 2 TON 6 80.00 480.00
32 390129 HOT MIX ASPHALT - TYPE C Like 3 TON 19 68.00 1,292.00
33 260201 AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 2 Like 4 CY 10 45.00 450.00
34 650424 36" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE CLASS IV N/A LF 44 360.00 15,840.00
35 650416 24" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE CLASS IV N/A LF 7 360.00 2,520.00
36 650411 18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE CLASS IV N/A LF 6 360.00 2,160.00
37 731507 MINOR CONCRETE (GUTTER DEPRESSION) (CRS 311) N/A EA 4 700.00 2,800.00

38 510502 MINOR CONCRETE (MINOR STRUCTURE) (CONCRETE COLLAR PER 
RCFCD STD. M803) N/A EA 4 1,400.00 5,600.00

39 707050 DRAINAGE INLET (CRS 300, W = 21') N/A EA 4 10,000.00 40,000.00

78,000.00

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM LIKE BID 
ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

40 760090 MOBILIZATION, DE-MOBILIZATION AND FINAL CLEANUP N/A LS 1 7,500.00 7,500.00
41 066102 DUST ABATEMENT N/A LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00
42 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL N/A LS 1 500.00 500.00
43 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM N/A LS 1 1,090.00 1,090.00
44 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING N/A LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00
45 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION N/A CY 830 49.00 40,670.00
46 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT - TYPE A N/A TON 205 80.00 16,400.00
47 390129 HOT MIX ASPHALT - TYPE C N/A TON 695 68.00 47,260.00
48 260201 AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 2 N/A CY 360 45.00 16,200.00
49 394001 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212 - 6") N/A LF 280 6.00 1,680.00
50 731519 MINOR CONCRETE (STAMPED COLORED CONCRETE) N/A SQFT 3,200 8.25 26,400.00
51 152440 ADJUST  MANHOLE TO GRADE [STORM DRAIN] N/A EA 1 1,300.00 1,300.00

165,000.00
Alt. Bid Sch. 1 Sub-Total
Items 40-51

All American Asphalt
Alternate Bid Schedule 1 (Market Street Pavement Rehabilitation, Sta. 16+50 to Sta. 19+25) Corona, CA 92878 

Corona, CA 92878 

Base Bid Sch.B Sub-Total
Items 26-39

4

4
All American Asphalt
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids
 
Advertised:  May 6, 2014  (Agenda Item:  3-26)
Addenda: 1 (5/22/2014)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 28, 2014

PROJECT: Agua Mansa Road and market Street Traffic Signal and 
Street Improvement Project, in the City of Jurupa Valley

PROJECT No. B6-0459, Federal Aid No. HSIPL-5956(190)

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM LIKE BID 
ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

52 760090 MOBILIZATION, DE-MOBILIZATION AND FINAL CLEANUP N/A LS 1 7,000.00 7,000.00
53 066102 DUST ABATEMENT N/A LS 1 500.00 500.00
54 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL N/A LS 1 500.00 500.00
55 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM N/A LS 1 465.00 465.00
56 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING N/A LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00
57 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION N/A CY 635 49.00 31,115.00
58 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT - TYPE A N/A TON 160 80.00 12,800.00
59 390129 HOT MIX ASPHALT - TYPE C N/A TON 540 68.00 36,720.00
60 260201 AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 2 N/A CY 275 45.00 12,375.00
61 731519 MINOR CONCRETE (STAMPED COLORED CONCRETE) N/A SQFT 3,700 8.25 30,525.00

135,000.00

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM LIKE BID 
ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

62 152440 ADJUST  MANHOLE TO GRADE [SEWER] N/A EA 3 1,300.00 3,900.00

3,900.00

Items 1-62 981,450.00

Alt. Bid Sch. 3 Sub-Total
Item 62

Project Total

4
All American Asphalt

Alternate Bid Schedule 3 (RCSD) Corona, CA 92878 

Alternate Bid Schedule 2 (Market Street Pavement Rehabilitation, Sta. 10+00 to Sta. 12+50) Corona, CA 92878 

Alt. Bid Sch. 2 Sub-Total
Item 52-61

4
All American Asphalt

Agua Mansa Rd and Market St.V2:  SUMMARY-WEB
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Project:

Project No.

Apparent Responsive 
Low Bidder:

Subcontractor Name Items of work

Steiny and Company, Inc.
Baldwin Park, CA 91706
Lic. No. 161273

24

Superior Pavement Markings, Inc.
Cypress, CA 90630
Lic. No. 776306

17-23

Roadway Engineering & Contracting, Inc.

B6-0459, Federal Aid No. HSIPL-5956(190)

Subcontractors
 Agua Mansa Road and market Street Traffic Signal and Street 
Improvement Project, in the City of Jurupa Valley

Agua Mansa Rd and Market St.V2: SubContractors
Updated: 5/28/2014 Page 1 of 1
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